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 13 13BOLSWARD  4110BN021356  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 31 31FRANEKER-HARLINGEN  4110BN021362  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 20 20HEERENVEEN EN OMSTREKEN  4110BN021368  0-1 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 24 23LEEUWARDEN  4110BN021373  1 0 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 30 32SNEEK  4110BN021380 -2-2 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 19 19ALMELO  4110BN021395  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 19 19APPINGEDAM DELFZIJL  4110BN021398  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 18 17ASSEN  4110BN021400  1 0 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 9 9HARDENBERG  4110BN021401  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 13 13DE KANAALSTREEK L C  4110BN021403  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 19 20EMMEN  4110BN021408 -1-2 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 26 26GRONINGEN ZUID  4110BN021412  0-1 0 1 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 28 28GRONINGEN HOST  4110BN021413  0-1 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 22 19HELLENDOORN  4110BN021415  3-1 0 0 43431 NETHERLANDS  0

 17 17HOOGEVEEN  4110BN021417  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 8 8HOOGEZAND SAPPEMEER  4110BN021418  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 31 31KAMPEN  4110BN021419  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 44 44MEPPEL  4110BN021421  0-1 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 37 34NOORDOOSTPOLDER L C  4110BN021422  3 0 0 0 33431 NETHERLANDS  0

 33 33VEENDAM  4110BN021430  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 32 30ZWOLLE  4110BN021435  2 0 0 0 23431 NETHERLANDS  0

 9 9WINSCHOTEN  4110BN028153  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 27 25WOLVEGA E O L C  4110BN033369  2 0 0 0 23431 NETHERLANDS  0

 30 30HET HOGELAND L C  4110BN033568  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 26 26ZWOLLE ZWOLLERKERSPEL  4110BN034773  0-1 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 29 29RAALTE  4110BN036400  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 23 23DE WALDEN L C  4110BN036595  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 11 12EMMEN HET DINGSPIL SUYDEVELDT  4110BN036741 -1-1 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 27 26DE HONDSRUG L C  4110BN037437  1-1 0 0 23431 NETHERLANDS  0

 31 30DOKKUM BONIFATIUS  4110BN038183  1-2 0 0 33431 NETHERLANDS  0

 24 25LJOUWERT 80 L C  4110BN038672 -1-1 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 32 33STEENWIJK  4110BN040254 -1-1 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 17 17TUBBERGEN O  4110BN041043  0-1 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 30 29WESTERKWARTIER  4110BN041201  1 0 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 24 25OPSTERLAND  4110BN042307 -1-1 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 13 13WESTERWOLDE SEMSLANDEN  4110BN042309  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 24 25JOURE TUSKEN DE MARREN  4110BN045002 -1-1 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 26 25BALK TUSKEN MARENKLIF  4110BN045158  1 0 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 25 25COEVORDEN  4110BN046323  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0
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 16 16OLST WIJHE  4110BN047290  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 18 17MEPPEL Z W DRENTHE  4110BN049299  1 0 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 21 22WIERDEN  4110BN049699 -1-2 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 27 27OMMEN DALFSEN  4110BN050180  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 8 8HARDENBERG VECHTDAL  4110BN051269  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 6 6ASSEN DRENTSCHE AA  4110BN051374  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 15 16SLOCHTEREN SKIRAMERE  4110BN052249 -1-1 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 25 23GRONINGEN PRONKJEWAIL  4110BN053593  2 0 0 0 23431 NETHERLANDS  0

 21 20RODEN NOORDENVELD  4110BN053856  1 0 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 22 20HARLINGEN TSJERK HIDDES  4110BN054585  2 0 0 0 23431 NETHERLANDS  0

 28 29LEEUWARDEN LEOWARDIA  4110BN054864 -1-1 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 15 15SURHUISTERVEEN DE LEIJEN  4110BN055056  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 30 26EMMEN THE BROKEN CIRCLE  4110BN055821  4 0 0 0 43431 NETHERLANDS  0

 31 30HATTEM  4110BN055822  1 0 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 18 19ODOORN DE MEGALIETEN  4110BN056320 -1-1 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 26 25ALMELO DE ESSEN  4110BN057958  1-1 0 0 23431 NETHERLANDS  0

 23 23OOSTSTELLINGWERF  4110BN059293  0-1 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 15 16GRONINGEN GROOTE GRIET  4110BN061057 -1-3 0 0 23431 NETHERLANDS  0

 32 33WESTERBORK BORCK OVERESSINGHE  4110BN061213 -1-1 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 19 20LEEUWARDEN DE STADTHOUDER  4110BN066871 -1-2 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 23 23MEPPEL REESTDAL  4110BN084821  0-2 1 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 27 27DRACHTEN LIVIUS  4110BN096802  0-1 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

 1 1OOSTERGOO  4110BN108174  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 28 33DOKKUM NOORDOOST FRIESLAND  4110BN119393 -5-5 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 20 20Sneek Waterstad  4110BN121263  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 24 24Groningen Haren  4110BN127195  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 22 22Steenwijk De Kop  4110BN134342  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 16 16Heerenveen Tweepuntnul  4110BN144889  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 21 21Lemmer  4110BN145056  0 0 0 0 03431 NETHERLANDS  0

 15 14Midden-Groningen  4110BN145511  1 0 0 0 13431 NETHERLANDS  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  1  40  1,534 1,525  47  9 69

Page 2 of 3 2/3/2026  7:43:35PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 110BN
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

Page 3 of 3 2/3/2026  7:43:35PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 110BN
MBR0009


